
Team 1 Team 4
92.33 R THOMAS 95 91p 90.60 MS J HUMPHREYS 92 89
91.60 K BALLARD 94 97 89.90 N JOSLIN 90
91.30 A POTT 93 94 89.67 MS D MARCHANT 93 80
86.67 C CLEAVER 87 87 86.00 J BURTON 83 90

Reserve 1 79.60 S HUMPHREY 84
Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve 6 Reserve 6

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 369 369 Team Score 358 343

Team 2 Team 5
91.20 C BISHOP 90 92 M CLEAR

90.40 C NOTTINGHAM 89 93 S TOWNSEND

89.30 MISS K LARGE 88 85 MS A FRANCE

88.88 Z BISHOP 85 84 M MOORE

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve 6 Reserve 6

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 352 354 Team Score

Team 3 Team 6
91.10 A LINDSAY 90 90
90.70 G HUMPHREY 89 84
89.90 N JONES 91 87
85.38 J MASON 80 62

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve 6 Reserve 6

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 350 323 Team Score 267 347

Round
9 1 BURGESS HILL 369 Beat BALCOMBE 'B' 352

3 EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 350 Beat BRIGHTON RAILWAY
4 EASTBOURNE 'B' 358 Beat BYE 267

Round 1 BURGESS HILL 369 Beat EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' 323
10 2 BALCOMBE 'B' 354 Beat EASTBOURNE 'B' 343

5 BRIGHTON RAILWAY Lost To BYE 347

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 4 - 2025

Round
9

Round
10

Round
9

Round
10

BURGESS HILL

EAST GRINSTEAD 'C' BYE

EASTBOURNE 'B'

BALCOMBE 'B' BRIGHTON RAILWAY

1

10

10 6

BURGESS HILL 3656

League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST
10 20

POINTS AGGREGATE

4BRIGHTON RAILWAY 1

BALCOMBE 'B'

EASTBOURNE 'B'

EAST GRINSTEAD 'C'

BYE

3532

3567

3451

3440

13

12

1

610

10

10 7

6

6

7

1365

3

3

9 2

3

4


