## SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

## **DIVISION 4 - 2025**

		Round 9	Round 10			Round 9		Round 10		
	Team 1 BURGESS HILL				Team 4 EASTBOURNE 'B'					
							IBOURNI			
92.33	R THOMAS	95	91p		MS J HUMPHREYS	92		89		
91.60	K BALLARD	94	97		N JOSLIN	90				
91.30	A POTT	93	94	89.67	MS D MARCHANT	93		80		
86.67	C CLEAVER	87	87	86.00	J BURTON	83		90		
	Reserve 1			79.60	S HUMPHREY			84		
	Reserve 2			1	Reserve 2					
	Reserve 3			ı	Reserve 3					
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4					
	Reserve 5			1	Reserve 5					
	Reserve 6				Reserve 6					
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score					
	Team Score	369	369		Team Score	358		343		
	realli Score				ream Score					
	Team 2		COMBE 'B'		Team 5	BRIGH	ITON RAI	LWAY		
91.20	C BISHOP	90	92	1	M CLEAR					
90.40	C NOTTINGHAM	89	93		S TOWNSEND					
89.30	MISS K LARGE	88	85	1	MS A FRANCE					
88.88	Z BISHOP	85	84	I	M MOORE					
	Reserve 1				Reserve 1					
	Reserve 2				Reserve 2					
	Reserve 3				Reserve 3					
	Reserve 4				Reserve 4					
	Reserve 5			<b>I</b> ,	Reserve 5					
	Reserve 6			<b>I</b> ,	Reserve 6					
	Reserve - Adjust Score				Reserve - Adjust Score					
	Team Score	352	354		Team Score					
	roum occio									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
	Team 3	FAST (	PINSTEAD 'C'		Toam 6		RVE			
01.10	Team 3		GRINSTEAD 'C'		Team 6		BYE			
91.10	A LINDSAY	90	90		Team 6		BYE			
90.70	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY	90 89	90 84		Team 6		BYE			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES	90 89 91	90 84 87		Team 6		BYE			
90.70	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON	90 89	90 84				BYE			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1	90 89 91	90 84 87	,	Reserve 1		BYE			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2	90 89 91	90 84 87	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2		BYE			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3	90 89 91	90 84 87	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3		ВУЕ			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4	90 89 91	90 84 87	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4		ВУЕ			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5	90 89 91	90 84 87	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5		ВҮЕ			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4	90 89 91	90 84 87	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6		ВҮЕ			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5	90 89 91 80	90 84 87 62	1	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5		ВҮЕ			
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6	90 89 91	90 84 87		Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6	267	ВҮЕ	347		
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	90 89 91 80	90 84 87 62		Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	267	BYE	347		
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	90 89 91 80	90 84 87 62		Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	267	ВУЕ	347		
90.70 89.90	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	90 89 91 80	90 84 87 62		Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	267	ВУЕ	347		
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score	90 89 91 80	90 84 87 62		Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score		ВҮЕ	347		
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	90 89 91 80 350	90 84 87 62 323	Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	BE 'B'				
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350	Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO			352		
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C'	90 84 87 62 323	Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score	BE 'B'				
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350	Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO	BE 'B'		352		
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR EASTBOL	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C' URNE 'B'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350 358	Beat Beat Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO BYE	BE 'B' ON RAILWA`	Y	352 267		
90.70 89.90 85.38 Round 9	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR EASTBOL	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C' URNE 'B'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350 358	Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO BYE	BE 'B' ON RAILWA`	Y	352 267 323		
90.70 89.90 85.38	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR EASTBOL	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL URNE 'B' S HILL BE 'B'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350 358 369 354	Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO BYE  EAST GR EASTBOI	BE 'B' ON RAILWA`	Y	352 267 323 343		
90.70 89.90 85.38 Round 9	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR EASTBOL	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL RINSTEAD 'C' URNE 'B'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350 358 369 354	Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO BYE	BE 'B' ON RAILWA`	Y	352 267 323		
90.70 89.90 85.38 Round 9	A LINDSAY G HUMPHREY N JONES J MASON Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BURGES EAST GR EASTBOL	90 89 91 80 350 S HILL URNE 'B' S HILL BE 'B'	90 84 87 62 323 369 350 358 369 354	Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat Beat	Reserve 1 Reserve 2 Reserve 3 Reserve 4 Reserve 5 Reserve 6 Reserve - Adjust Score Team Score  BALCOM BRIGHTO BYE  EAST GR EASTBOI	BE 'B' ON RAILWA`	Y	352 267 323 343		

League Table	SHOT	WON	TIED	LOST	POINTS	AGGREGATE
BURGESS HILL	10	10			20	3656
BALCOMBE 'B'	10	6	1	3	13	3532
EASTBOURNE 'B'	10	6		4	12	3567
EAST GRINSTEAD 'C'	10	3	1	6	7	3451
BYE	10	3		7	6	3440
<b>BRIGHTON RAILWAY</b>	4	1		9	2	1365